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Ağır yük için
hassas döner punta

Precision rotary centers
for heavy load

   AY040

   AY050

   AY060

* AY080

* AY0100

(*) Özel / Special

MK

4

5

6

MT80

MT100

D1

78

98

128

175

200

d2

43.5

53.5

62.5

80

90

d3

31.267

44.399

63.348

80

100

L1

58

73

80

78

93

L2

126

88

126

115

158

L3

135

175

221

212

274

Uç Salgısı

Center Runout

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

Ağırlık (kg.)

Weight

3

7.3

18

28

48

Sipariş Kodu

Order Code

Ölçüler / Dimensions
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